MAX3082/MAX3085/MAX3088
www.artschip.com 1
Applications
RS-422/RS-485 Communications
Level Translators
Transceivers for EMI-Sensitive Applications
Industrial-Control Local Area Networks
General Description

MAX3082/MAX3085/MAX3088
www.artschip.com 15
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3082CSA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 SO
MAX3082CPA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3082ESA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 SO
MAX3082EPA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3085CSA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 SO
MAX3085CPA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3085ESA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 SO
MAX3085EPA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3088CSA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 SO
MAX3088CPA 0℃ to +70℃ 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3088ESA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 SO
MAX3088EPA -40℃ to +85℃ 8 Plastic DIP